K ottarathil Travéls' 1

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,

Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

" Date: 03/12/2024

Receipt #: 149

Rental Company Info Lessee Info
Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

. Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP; Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: 'TATA ACE
Registration : KL-16 Y 2494

Rental Details Amount

01/11/2024 TO 30/11/2024 - ONE MONTH 70000.00
TOTAL SEVENTY THOUSAND ONLY 70000.00
e

Authorised Signatory
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Joawdl £ |

DRIVER NAME : Saju P

VEHICLE NO : KL 16 Y 2494

STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 0 1.5 1.5
INTL DOM 1.5 7.7 6.2
01-11.2024 DOM INTL 7.7 14.4 6.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 14.4 16.5 2.1
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 16.5 17 0.5
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 17 19 2
03-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 19 211 2.1
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 21.1 22.4 1.3
04-11-2024 INTL DOM , INTL 22.4 38.4 16
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB (2) | 38.4 42.5 4.1
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 42,5 45 2.5
STORE LULLU MARKER, INTL, MUTTATHARA 45 65.5 20.5
05-11-2024 INTL DOM 65.5 71.9 6.4
DOM INTL, WASTEDUMB 71.9 80.9 9
06-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 80.9 82.8 1.9
STORE MUTTATHARA , INTL 82.8 90.8 8
07-11-2024 STORE LULLU MARKER, MUTTATHARA 90.8 109.2 18.4
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 109.2 111 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 111 113.4 2.4
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 113.4 114 0.6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 114 115.8 1.8
08-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 115.8 | 117.2 1.4
INTL DOM 117.2 | 124.2 7
DOM INTL 1242 | 131.2 7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 131.2 133 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 133 134.4 1.4
09-11-2024 INTL D1, MAINKITCHEN, DOM 1344 | 1431 8,7
DOM INTL 143.1 | 150.7 7.6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 150.7 | 153.3 2.6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 1533 | 155.2 1.9
STORE LULLU MARKER, MUTTATHARA 1552 | 175.2 20
STORE LULLU MARKER, MUTTATHARA 175.2 | 197.2 22
INTL DOM, INTL (2} 197.2 | 227.4 30,2
10-11-2024 INTL DOM, INTL 227.4 240 12.6
INTL DOM, INTL 240 255.1 15.1
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 255.1 | 256.1 1
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 2561 | 257.6 15
INTL DOM, INTL 2576 | 270.2 12.6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 270.2 | 273.4 3.2
11-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 273.4 | 275.5 2.1




STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 275.5 277.9 2.4
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 277.9 278.6 0.7
13-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 278.6 281.9 3.3
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 281.9 283.8 1.9
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB (2) | 283.8 288.4 4.6
14-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 288.4 290.3 195
INTL DOM, INTL 290.3 304.4 14.1
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 304.4 306.9 2.5
15-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 306.9 309.6 2.7
INTL DOM, INTL 309.6 323.3 13.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 3233 325.9 2.6
16-11-7024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 325.9 328.1 2.2
STORE CITY, DOM 328.1 337.2 9.1
DOM INTL 337.2 345.6 8.4
17-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 345.6 347.4 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 347.4 349.2 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 349.2 351.6 2.4
18-11-2024 INTL DOM, INTL 351.6 364.9 13.3
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 364.9 365.5 0.6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB (2} | 365.5 369.4 3.9
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 369.4 3701 0.7
19-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 370.1 371.5 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 371.9 372.6 0.7
20-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB {2) | 372.6 377.1 4.5
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB {2} | 377.1 379 1.9
22-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 379 381 2
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 381 384 3
24-11-2024 INTL DOM, INTL (2) 384 408.5 24.5
STORE DOM, INTL (2) 408.5 429.1 20.6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 429.1 431 1.9
STORE LULLU MARKER, INTL 431 442.4 114
25-11-2024 STORE SCRAP, INTL 442 .4 449.8 7.4
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 449.8 451.6 1.8
INTL DOM, INTL 451.6 467.9 16.3
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 467.9 469.7 1.8
26-11-2024 INTL DOM, INTL 469.7 487.6 17.9
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 487.6 489.1 1.5
27-11-2024 STORE SCRAP , INTL 439.1 497.4 8.3
28.11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 497.4 502 4.6
INTL DOM, INTL 502 518.9 16.9
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 518.9 520.5 1.6
29-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 520.5 522.3 1.8
INTL DOM, INTL 5223 536.1 13.8
30-11-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB (2} | 536.1 540.8 4.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB (2} | 540.8 544.6 3.8




